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AOC B3 22B3HM monitor de computadora 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x
1080 Pixeles Full HD LCD Negro

Marca : AOC

Nombre del producto :
22B3HM

Familia de productos: B3

Codigo del producto: 22B3HM

Screen size (inch) 23.8, Panel resolution 1920x1080, Refresh rate 75 Hz, Panel type VA, HDMI HDMI 1.4 x

1, D-SUB (VGA) 1x, DVI 0x, Sync technology (VRR) Adaptive Sync

AOC B3 22B3HM monitor de computadora 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080 Pixeles Full HD LCD Negro:

Pantalla FHD VA de 23,8" con un amplio dngulo de vision y caracteristicas para facilitar

largas horas de trabajo

El AOC 24B3HM es un monitor fino de 23,8"” con tres lados sin marco que facilita por completo su flujo de
trabajo diario, aunando calidad y confort para disponer de una oficina en casa pequefia, pero completa.
Disfrute de una imagen de gran calidad con resolucién FHD y los amplios angulos de su panel VA.
También incluye una gran variedad de opciones de conectividad para facilitar su productividad.

Display

Display diagonal *
Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *
Panel type *

Backlight type
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *
Anti-glare screen

Screen shape *

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Maximum refresh rate *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours *
Pixel pitch

Pixel density

Viewable size, horizontal
Viewable size, vertical
Surface hardness

sRGB coverage (typical)
NTSC coverage (typical)
Adobe RGB coverage
DCI-P3 coverage

Performance

NVIDIA G-SYNC *

AMD FreeSync *

Fast charging

VESA Adaptive Sync support

Flicker-free technology

54.6 cm (21.5")
1920 x 1080 pixels
Full HD

16:9

LCD

VA

W-LED

X

250 cd/m?

4ms

v

Flat

3000:1
20000000:1

75 Hz

178°

178°

16.7 million colours
0.275 x 0.275 mm
93 ppi

47.7 cm

26.8 cm

6H

101%

87%

104%

97%

N N X X X

Design
Feet colour
Ports & interfaces

Built-in USB hub *

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
HDMI *

HDMI ports quantity

HDMI version

Headphone out *
Headphone outputs
Headphone connectivity

Ergonomics

VESA mounting *

Panel mounting interface
Wall mountable

Cable lock slot *

Cable lock slot type
Pivot

Tilt adjustment

Tilt angle range

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Input current

Socket connector type

Weight & dimensions

Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)

Black

P S PP S P X

3.5 mm

v

100 x 100 mm
v

v

Kensington

v

v

-5-23°

20w

100 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz
15A

C5

492.4 mm
184.8 mm
387.4 mm
2.62 kg

492.4 mm

Publication date: 11-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date




Performance Weight & dimensions

Low Blue Light technology v Depth (without stand) 44.8 mm

Brand-specific features False Height (without stand) 292.3 mm

Multimedia Weight (without stand) 2.36 kg

Built-in speaker(s) * X Packaging data

Built-in microphone Package type Box

Built-in camera * X Packaging content

Design Stand included v

w5

Product colour * Black '

Frameless design v Other features

Front bezel colour Black Dial point X

Detachable stand v Exterior finish type Matt
Mean time between failures (MTBF) 50000 h
Certification CE, FCC
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
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are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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