/IOC

AOC B3 22B3HM monitor de computadora 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080 Pixeles Full HD LCD Negro

Marca : AOC Familia de productos: B3 Código del producto: 22B3HM

Nombre del producto:

22B3HM

Screen size (inch) 23.8, Panel resolution 1920x1080, Refresh rate 75 Hz, Panel type VA, HDMI HDMI $1.4\,x$ 1, D-SUB (VGA) 1x, DVI 0x, Sync technology (VRR) Adaptive Sync

AOC B3 22B3HM monitor de computadora 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080 Pixeles Full HD LCD Negro:

Pantalla FHD VA de 23,8" con un amplio ángulo de visión y características para facilitar largas horas de trabajo

El AOC 24B3HM es un monitor fino de 23,8" con tres lados sin marco que facilita por completo su flujo de trabajo diario, aunando calidad y confort para disponer de una oficina en casa pequeña, pero completa. Disfrute de una imagen de gran calidad con resolución FHD y los amplios ángulos de su panel VA. También incluye una gran variedad de opciones de conectividad para facilitar su productividad.



Display		Design	
Display diagonal *	54.6 cm (21.5")	Feet colour	Black
Display resolution *	1920 x 1080 pixels	Ports & interfaces	
HD type * Native aspect ratio * Display technology * Panel type * Backlight type	Full HD 16:9 LCD VA W-LED	Built-in USB hub * VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity HDMI * HDMI ports quantity HDMI version Headphone out * Headphone outputs Headphone connectivity	x 1 1 1.4 1 1 3.5 mm
Touchscreen * Display brightness (typical) Response time * Anti-glare screen	X 250 cd/m² 4 ms		
Screen shape *	Flat	Ergonomics	
Contrast ratio (typical) * Contrast ratio (dynamic) Maximum refresh rate * Viewing angle, horizontal Viewing angle, vertical Display number of colours * Pixel pitch Pixel density Viewable size, horizontal Viewable size, vertical Surface hardness sRGB coverage (typical) NTSC coverage (typical) Adobe RGB coverage DCI-P3 coverage	3000:1 20000000:1 75 Hz 178° 16.7 million colours 0.275 x 0.275 mm 93 ppi 47.7 cm 26.8 cm 6H 101% 87% 104% 97%	VESA mounting * Panel mounting interface Wall mountable Cable lock slot * Cable lock slot type Pivot Tilt adjustment Tilt angle range Power Power Power consumption (typical) * AC input voltage AC input frequency Input current Socket connector type	100 x 100 mm Kensington To - 23° 20 W 100 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz 1.5 A C5
Performance		Weight & dimensions	
NVIDIA G-SYNC * AMD FreeSync * Fast charging VESA Adaptive Sync support	× × ×	Width (with stand) Depth (with stand) Height (with stand) Weight (with stand)	492.4 mm 184.8 mm 387.4 mm 2.62 kg 492.4 mm
Flicker-free technology	✓	Width (without stand)	492.4 mm

Performance		Weight & dimensions	
Low Blue Light technology Brand-specific features Multimedia	√ False	Depth (without stand) Height (without stand) Weight (without stand)	44.8 mm 292.3 mm 2.36 kg
Built-in speaker(s) *	×	Packaging data Package type	Box
Built-in microphone Built-in camera *	×	Packaging content	
Design		Stand included	✓
Market positioning * Product colour *	Home Black	Cables included HDMI cable length	AC 1.5 m
Frameless design	✓	Other features	
Front bezel colour	Black	Dial point	×
Detachable stand	✓	Exterior finish type Mean time between failures (MTBF) Certification	Matt 50000 h CE, FCC

